BEVERAGES

01/08/2017

Juice (250ML) R26.00
(Orange, Breakfast Punch, Guava, Mango)

Sodas

Cans 340ml R20.00
Cans 200ml R17.00
Appletizer 275ml bottle R28.00
Whitetizer 275ml bottle R28.00
Redtizer 275ml bottle R28.00
Cordials (per tot) R14.00
Lime

Passionfruit

Cola Tonic

Ice Tea . R22.00

Carmien Tea see flavours blackboard
Ice Coffee R46.00

Mineral Water

Still 500ml R14.00
Still 1.5L R25.00
Sparkling 500ml R14.00
Sparkling 1 liter R20.00
Grape Juice Sparkling R99.00
Swartland White Sparkling 750ml

Shakes

(Bubblegum, Chocolate, Strawberry Lime, Banana)

Large: R45.00

Kiddies: R35.00



BEVERAGES

Hot Beverages

Coffee R18.00
(Blue Mountain/Mocha Java)

Refill (only filter coffee) R15.00
Decaffeinated R19.00
Cappuccino (froth) R22.00
Cappuccino (cream) R26.00
Rooibos Tea R16.00
Ceylon Tea R16.00
Earl Grey R16.00
Espresso single R28.00
Espresso double R32.00
Mochacino/Chococino R40.00
Café Latte R36.00
Hot Chocolate R36.00
Milo R36.00
Ciders

Hunter’s Dry R28.00
Hunter’s Gold R28.00
Savanna Dry R30.00
Savanna Light R30.00

Beers -Local

Darling Brew a Slow Quarter-lager- 4% alc- R58.00
550ml

Darling Brew Bone Crusher white Beer 6% alc- R58.00
550ml

340ml Dumpie

Castle R25.00
Castle Lite R25.00
Black Label R25.00
Amstel R26.00
Windoek Light R26.00

Heineken R29.00



" Windoek La»rrger"

Windoek-Draught” 440m| -

BEVERAGES

WINE PER GLASS
Corkage @ R20 per bottle

Wine Per Glass (250ml)

Dry White(DC Chenin Blanc/Sauvignon Blanc)

Sweet Darling White

Dry Red (DC Cabernet/Merlot)

Riebeek (Pinotage DryRose)

SOMETHING STRONGER

Whiskey (per tot)
Bells

J1&B

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Brandy (per tot)
Olaf Bergh
Wellington

Klipdrift

Richelieu

KWV 5Years

Cane
Cape to Rio

Rum (per tot)
Spiced Gold Captain Morgan
Red Heart

Gin
Gordon’s
Conjac
Hennesy VS

Vodka

Smirnoff

IR2s.00
117 R35.00% =

R25.00

R22.00
R22.00
R26.00
R26.00

R22.00
R22.00
R28.00
R28.00

R20.00
R20.00
R20.00
R20.00
R25.00

R20.00

R20.00
R20.00

R20.00

R46.00

R20.00



Liquers (single tot)
Cape Velvet

Kahlua

Amarula

Aperitifs

Southern Comfort

Specialties

Don Pedro — Amarula (single)
Don Pedro — Kahlua (single)

Don Pedro — Cape Velvet (single)
Don Pedro — Frangelico (single)

Sherry — OBS

Sherry — Medium Cream
Sherry — Full Cream

Irish Coffee

Bloody Mary (plain, virgin)
Bloody Mary (single)

R18.00

R45.00
R45.00
R45.00
R45.00

R16.00
R16.00
R16.00
R45.00
R25.00
R26.00



